
June 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

753.80 195,806

1 753.80 195,806 0 258.0 0.0 0.0 64.3 14.0 130.0 0.0 49.3 0.230 0.00

2 753.80 195,806 0 258.0 0.0 0.0 64.6 14.0 130.0 0.0 49.3 0.230 0.00

3 753.79 195,775 -31 225.0 0.0 0.0 67.1 14.0 128.0 0.0 47.2 0.220 0.00

4 753.81 195,838 63 331.0 0.0 0.0 66.1 14.0 130.0 0.0 57.9 0.270 0.00

5 753.80 195,806 -32 217.0 0.0 0.0 64.9 14.0 129.0 0.0 40.8 0.190 0.00

6 753.77 195,712 -94 145.0 0.0 5.2 66.1 14.0 130.0 0.0 34.3 0.160 0.02

7 753.77 195,712 0 192.0 0.0 39.2 65.0 14.0 129.0 0.0 23.6 0.110 0.15

8 753.76 195,680 -32 194.0 0.0 0.0 65.5 13.9 129.0 0.0 17.2 0.080 0.00

9 753.76 195,680 0 249.0 0.0 0.0 50.1 14.0 129.0 0.0 55.7 0.260 0.00

10 753.76 195,680 0 210.0 0.0 0.0 45.7 14.0 129.0 0.0 21.4 0.100 0.00

11 753.76 195,680 0 210.0 0.0 0.0 46.6 14.0 130.0 0.0 19.3 0.090 0.00

12 753.75 195,649 -31 185.0 0.0 0.0 47.1 14.0 129.0 0.0 25.7 0.120 0.00

13 753.75 195,649 0 224.0 0.0 0.0 47.7 14.0 130.0 0.0 32.2 0.150 0.00

14 753.74 195,617 -32 208.0 0.0 0.0 45.9 14.0 129.0 0.0 51.4 0.240 0.00

15 753.53 194,958 -659 -426.0 0.0 0.0 47.7 13.9 129.0 0.0 42.8 0.200 0.00

16 753.71 195,523 565 809.0 0.0 0.0 51.8 13.9 129.0 0.0 49.3 0.230 0.00

17 753.69 195,460 -63 186.0 0.0 0.0 58.4 14.0 129.0 0.0 47.1 0.220 0.00

18 753.66 195,365 -95 148.0 0.0 0.0 57.9 14.0 130.0 0.0 40.7 0.190 0.00

19 753.63 195,271 -94 146.0 0.0 0.0 56.7 13.9 129.0 0.0 40.7 0.190 0.00

20 753.59 195,146 -125 142.0 0.0 0.0 70.7 14.0 129.0 0.0 53.5 0.250 0.00

21 753.55 195,021 -125 133.0 0.0 0.0 70.8 14.0 111.0 0.0 62.0 0.290 0.00

22 753.52 194,927 -94 173.0 0.0 0.0 71.6 14.0 109.0 0.0 72.7 0.340 0.00

23 753.49 194,834 -93 144.0 0.0 0.0 69.4 13.9 109.0 0.0 44.9 0.210 0.00

24 753.46 194,740 -94 136.0 0.0 0.0 71.6 13.9 91.0 0.0 53.4 0.250 0.00

25 753.43 194,646 -94 132.0 0.0 0.0 70.3 14.0 90.0 0.0 51.3 0.240 0.00

26 753.40 194,553 -93 104.0 0.0 0.0 70.2 13.9 89.0 0.0 23.5 0.110 0.00

27 753.37 194,459 -94 150.0 0.0 0.0 69.1 13.9 90.0 0.0 70.5 0.330 0.00

28 753.33 194,334 -125 99.0 0.0 0.0 71.9 14.0 89.0 0.0 49.1 0.230 0.00

29 753.33 194,334 0 215.0 0.0 0.0 74.5 13.9 90.0 0.0 36.3 0.170 0.00

30 753.26 194,116 -218 35.0 0.0 0.0 77.3 13.9 89.0 0.0 72.5 0.340 0.00

TOTALS -1,690 5,432.0 0.0 44.4 1,866.6 419.0 3,543.0 0.0 1,335.6 6.240 0.17

AVERAGE 195,259

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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